
LOT 9 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 4 & ALS
COR OF LOT 9, RUN S 6 DEG W 150 
W 396.40 FT, N 6 DEG E 150 FT TO

LEE MELISE I/LEE J MICHAEL
411 SW GREEN ACRES WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0689

33-3S-16-02434-309

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/16/2023 JB 1.96 40,225 0 0 40,225

STANDARD
2

313,370
5,562
40,225

359,157
211,201
147,956

HX HB 51,411
96,545

359,157
0

362,639

1314/1137 5/02/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELISE I & J MICHAEL 

MELISE I & J MICHAE

1274/1052 5/09/2014 WD U V 12 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

MELISE I & J MICHAE

2026
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32858 SFR 999 04/09/2015

2016HX Base Yr

411 SW GREEN ACRES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,501 124.3000 139.22 348,189 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2011

BAS 2,011 100 2,011 251,974

FGR 613 55 337 42,225

FOP 158 30 47 5,889

FSP 264 40 106 13,281

3,046 2,501 313,370

BAS= W21 FSP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22 N4 W15 S35 FGR= S26 E13 N1
E11 N25 W24 $ E24 FOP= S6 E9 S7 E8 N13 W17$ E17 S9 E17 N40$.

BAS
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15
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24 17
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17
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12

22

FGR26

13
11

25

24

FOP
6

9

7

8

13

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,781.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 5,562

5,562

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.95 AC 1.00 1.00 0.25 22,000.00 5,500.00 5,225


